N18000009512

(Requestor's Name)	_
(Address)	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600317411136

08/31/18--01001--030 **78.75



SEP 0 5 2018

K. Brumblev

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:

Tee and Cookie Cleaning Service Inc

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Department of State

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

FROM:	Theresa Walker			
	Name (Printed or typed)			
	435 NE 121st Street Apt 403			
	Address			
	Miami, FL 33161			
	City, State & Zip			
	786-260-9897			
	Daytime Telephone number			
	teeandcookiecleaningservice@gmail.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

<u>ARTICI</u>	<u> E II PRINCIPAL OFFICE</u>			
	Principal <u>street</u> address: 435 NE 121st Street		Mailing address, if different is:	
	Apt 403	SAMI	E	
	Miami, Fl 33161			
ARTICI The purp	E III PURPOSE pose for which the corporation is organized is:	House and Office cle	aning service for the abled and the	disabled
			>	2818
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·) to I to See	A 1 6 3
			194	~ -
<u>ARTICI</u>	As stated in t	he Bylaws	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	18 9 31 18 9 31
ARTICL ARTICL Name an	AS Stated in the V INITIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTOR	he Bylaws ectors	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
ARTICI.	AS Stated in the V INITIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTOR	he Bylaws ECTORS Name and Title:		<u> </u>
ARTICL.	AS Stated in the EV INITIAL OFFICERS AND OR DIRECT Theresa Walker, Owner/CEO	he Bylaws ECTORS Name and Title: Address: 8	Cookie Pearson, President	<u> </u>
ARTICL.	AS Stated in the EV INITIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTION OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR	he Bylaws ECTORS Name and Title: Address:	Cookie Pearson, President	<u> </u>
ARTICL Name an Address	AS Stated in the EV INITIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTION To the Title: Theresa Walker, Owner/CEO 435 NE 121st Street Apt 403	he Bylaws ECTORS Name and Title: Address: A	Cookie Pearson, President 34 SW 10th Drive Apt 101 Pompano Beach, FL 33060	9 31
ARTICL Name an Address	AS Stated in the EV INITIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTION Theresa Walker, Owner/CEO 435 NE 121st Street Apt 403 Miami , FL 33161	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address: Address: Address:	Cookie Pearson, President 34 SW 10th Drive Apt 101 Pompano Beach, FL 33060	9 31
ARTICL. Name an Address Name an	AS Stocked in the EV INITIAL OFFICERS ANDIOR DIRECTION Theresa Walker, Owner/CEO 435 NE 121st Street Apt 403 Miami , FL 33161	he Bylaws ECTORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address: Address:	Cookie Pearson, President 34 SW 10th Drive Apt 101 Compano Beach, FL 33060	931

Name and Title:	: <u></u>	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
Name and Title:	:	Name and Title:
Address	 	Address:
	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	stable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Darryl Skirving	
Address:	8332 Jamestown Drive	
	Winterhaven, FL 33884	
	INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Theresa Walker	
Address:	435 NE 121st Street Apt 403	•
	Miami, FL 33161	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing:	2018
(If an effective	date is listed, the date must be specific and	d cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)
	e inserted in this block does not meet the appetive date on the Department of State's recor	plicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the rds.
		of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
11	Required Signature of Registered A	9-15-78 Date
I cohmit this Ja	()	in are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herei nt ₋ of ₋ State constitutes a third degree felony d	
	Theresa Walker Required Signature of Incorp	,
	Required Signature of Incorp	porator Date